
INSTITUTE OF AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 
(Autonomous) 

Dundigal, Hyderabad - 500 043, Telangana 
 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR FOUR YEAR B.TECH SUMMER SEMESTER 

UNDER AUTONOMOUS SEHEME FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2018 – 2019 

 

 

SUMMER TERM SEMESTER (REGULATIONS: IARE-R16) 

(Class work will be 6 days a week) 
 

S. No Description Date and Day Duration 

1 Course Registration & Commencement 

of Class Work 

29/04/2019 (Mon) --- 

2 I Instruction Period 29/04/2019 (Mon) to 02/05/2019 (Thu) 

17/05/2019 (Fri) to 10/06/2019 (Mon) 

23 days 

3 CIA – I 07/06/2019 (Fri) to 10/06/2019 (Mon)  03 days 

4 II Instruction Period 11/06/2019 (Tue) to 06/07/2019 (Sat) 23 days 

5 Internal Lab Examinations 24/06/2019 (Mon) to 26/07/2019 (Wed) 03 days 

6 Last date for the Summer term courses 06/07/2019 (Sat) --- 

7 CIA – II 04/07/2019 (Thu) to 06/07/2019 (Sat) 03 days 

8 Semester End Examinations (SEE) 08/07/2019 (Mon) to 13/07/2019 (Sat) 06 days 

9 External Lab Examinations 15/07/2019 (Mon) to 17/07/2019 (wed) 03 days 

10 Registrations and Commencement of 

class work for V semester 

16/07/2018 (Mon) --- 

 

 

 

List of Holidays 

Eidul Fitar (Ramzan) 05-06-2019 (Wed) Following day of Ramzan 06-06-2019 (Thu) 

 

 

Date: 17 April, 2019         PRINCIPAL 

 

Copy To: HODs of AE, CSE, IT, ECE, EEE, ME, CE, Freshman and MBA 

     Dean – Academic, PG, IQAC, Student Affairs, R & D office, 

                 Examinations Control Office, Notice Boards, College website 


